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Naam
Wendy75
BlueFlag
steve warson
MvrO9
Vivian F1
DeBoos
Jeroen1984
martjoman
jacco

Fresno
bertstuut
Joker67

Dr. Watson
FAMVG
mistereverhard
Rubkeee
TOKEBLOND
Bolke83
Flipperkast
Tim.Dorgelo
jme
BoszJosz
misskim
MikeD

De Quizcoach
Zstrike
Sanne zonder panne
rinus

Kokuil
TBleuzerke
Woppo
Rutgrrr
Biankaatje33
Bart Jan
Swen Snoek
jzwiers
KevinskyO3
Oom Ferrari
raymond
Rosie
Benasi_86
j@n-willem
BasLeesberg98
bram94
Superdennis
Charreljalving
Bouwerpower
Alexclark245
Anita_joy
Fernwood
Mads Lint
elinejak
JOZILIAN
Martin
Baskart83
vanharselaar
Maartenbos
EgbertM
Mully
Svanleeuwen
Sebastianvettel5
Marcel_Smit
reitro

LiesH

Rick

Ellebel

totaal
1210
1209
1189
1182
1178
1171
1170
1169
1160
1156
1156
1146
1134
1123
1121
1101
1098
1089
1077
1077
1064
1061
1057
1050
1047
1045
1042
1027
1020
1012
999
996
993
906
889
869
845
818
814
802
754
728
649
535
496
448
317
259
248
225
188
186
166
133
119
113
111
105
104
101
101
100
93
88
75
73

quiz
1081
1087
1072
1137
1027
1040
1072
1036
1003
1018
1015
1035
1028
972
1008
990
985
1001
959
970
979
945
928
947
922
957
926
921
889
881
886
875
875
823
788
781
754
745
726
734
646
632
532
485
396
332
234
144
158
109
82
77
61

20

10
10

seizoen
129
122
117
45
151
131
98
133
157
138
141
111
106
151
113
111
113
88
118
107
85
116
129
103
125
88
116
106
131
131
113
121
118
83
101
88
91
73
88
68
108
96
117
50
100
116
83
115
20
116
106
109
105
133
119
113
111
104
104
81
101
100
93
78
65
73



